
SPC Lenten Carbon Fast 2022 

Help SPC Go Plastic & Waste Free! Help the Earth, Help Humanity! 

 
͞dŚĞƌĞ�ĐĂŶ�ďĞ�ŶŽ�ƌĞŶĞǁĂů�ŽĨ�ŽƵƌ�ƌĞůĂƚŝŽŶƐŚŝƉ�
with nature without a renewal of humanity 

ŝƚƐĞůĨ͘͟  (Pope Francis) 
 

Lent is a time for intentional conversion. 
That means leaving behind an old way of living 

and acting in order to embrace new life in Christ. 
 

Ecological conversion is a change in how we see 
our relationship with nature and with one 

another. 
 
 

Wed 2 March Thurs 3 March Fri 4 March Sat 5 March 







Sun 10 April Mon 11 April Tues 12 April Wed 13 April Thurs 14 April Fri 15 April Sat 16 April 
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